用途　APPLICATIONS
特長　FEATURES
形名表記法　ORDERING CODE
52
M Multilayer ceramic capacitors
M 積層コンデンサ
X7R
K55VJ125C

[C]
F1
F1　測定周波数　Measurement frequencyW1M0.1kHz
　　  測定電圧　　Measurement voltage    W1M0.2Vrms
K M10L B Char.
M M20L B Char.
Z J80L F Char.
K20
P
AAAAAA
1 - 10 / 878 items
1-page display number of cases:  sort item:   10 Ordering code Execution
Ordering
code Dimensions Height(mm) Rated voltage Capacitance Temperature
characteristics
AMK063BJ224MP-F 0201 0.3+/-0.03 4V  0.22uF
AMK063F104ZP-F 0201 0.3+/-0.03 4V  0.1uF F
AMK105BJ225MV-F 0402 0.5+/-0.05 4V  2.2uF B
AMK107BJ106MA-T 0603 0.8+/-0.10 4V  10uF B
AMK107BJ225KK-T 0603 045+/-0.05 4V  2.2uF B
AMK107BJ225MK-T 0603 045+/-0.05 4V  2.2uF B
AMK107BJ475MK-T 0603 045+/-0.05 4V  4.7uF
AMK212BJ226MD-T 0805 0.85+/-0.10 4V  22uF
AMK212BJ475MK-T 0805 0.45+/-0.05 4V  4.7uF
AMK212BJ476MG-T 0805 1.25+/-0.15 4V  47uF
1 - 10 / 878 items
Page 1 of 1
12-Sep-2006mhtml:file://\\garuda\AUTOMATION\AUTOMATION_CPR\07192006\TAIY\TAIYO...